
Post Applicd For 

Nane 

Address 

Permanent Address 

Date of Birth 

Father's Name 

Marital Status 

Telephone No. 

Fducational Qualitication : 

H.S 

Exam 
Madhyamik W.B.B.S.E 

B.A. 

M.A. 

Experience 

Curriculum Vitae 

Board/Univ. 

Signature: 

W.B.C.H.S 

CU. 
CU. 

Co-Curricular Activities : 

Amit Kuimar Chattopadhyay. 

9B,Santosh Ray Road, Barisha, Sakerbazar. 
Kolkata � 700008. 

-DO 

08.11.1974 

Asit Kumar chattopadhyay. 

Manniel 

2446-9347. 

DivisionPercentage 

2nd 

61% 

50.7% 

50.25% 
56.88% 

Subjccts 
Eng, Beng. Maths, Phy.Sc. 

�Life Sc.,Hist,Geo. 
Eng,Beg, Hist, 
Pol.Sc.,Phil, Education. 
Hist(h),Pol.Sc..Phil. 
Islamic History and 
culture 

Year 

1992 

1994 

1997 

1999 

1. Played 1 Division Football in I.F.A league. 
2. Played 1 Division Cricket CAB league. 
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