Curriculum Vitae

Post Applied For	:				
Name	:	Amit Kumar Chattopadhyay.			
Address	:	9B,Santosh Ray Road, Barisha, Sakerbazar. Kolkata – 700008.			
Permanent Address	:	-DO-			
Date of Birth	: 、	08.11.1974			
Father's Name	:	Asit Kumar chattopadhyay.			
Marital Status		Mannied			
Telephone No.	:	2446-9347.			

Educational Qualification :

Exam	Board/Univ.	Division	Percentage	Subjects	Year
Madhyamik	W.B.B.S.E	1 St	61%	Eng,Beng,Maths,Phy.Sc. ,Life Sc.,Hist,Geo.	1992
H.S	W.B.C.H.S	2 nd	50.7%	Eng,Beg, Hist, Pol.Sc.,Phil, Education.	1994
B.A.	C.U.	2 nd	50.25%	Hist(h),Pol.Sc.,Phil.	1997
M.A.	C.U.	2 nd	56.88%	Islamic History and culture	1999

Experience

Co-Curricular Activities :

:

- Played 1st Division Football in I.F.A league.
 Played 1st Division Cricket CAB league.

Signature :